
ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2021-2022
MARCH-2021

Provision of Text Books 
and Note Books

23-30

Commencement of New 
Academic year 2021-22

31

APRIL-2021

Good Friday
Babu Jagjeevan Ram's 
Jayanthi
Second Saturday
Ugadi
Dr. B. R.Ambedkar Jayanthi
Sri Rama Navami
Last Working  day for 
Pre-summer session

02
05

10
13
14
21
30

MAY-2021

School functions as per 
the Govt. directives 
(Covid If any)

23-30 Investiture Ceremony
Second Saturday
Periodic Test – I
Bakrid
Colour Celebration Day 
for Pre-primary

05
10

12-17
21
23

JUNE-2021

JULY-2021

Investiture Ceremony
Second Saturday
Periodic Test – I
Bakrid
Colour Celebration Day 
for Pre-primary
Parent Teacher Meeting

05
10

12-17
21
21

23

AUGUST-2021

Bonalu
Second Saturday
Independence Day
Muharram
Varalakshmi Pooja
Raksha Bandhan
Telugu Basha Dinotsavam
Krishnashtami

02
14
15
19
20
22
28
30

SEPTEMBER-2021

Parent Teacher Meeting
Teachers' Day
VinayakaChavithi
Second Saturday
Hindi Diwas
Colour celebration Day - 
Pre-Primary
Periodic Test – II

04
05
10
11
14
17

20-25

OCTOBER-2021

Gandhi Jayanthi
Parent Teacher Meeting
Dasara Vacation
Milad-Un-Nabi
Theme Show for 
Pre-Primary

02
05

06-17
19
30

NOVEMBER-2021

Diwali Vacation
Second Saturday
Children’s Day
Gurunanak Jayanthi

04-05
13
14
19

DECEMBER-2021

Mathematics Day; 
Ramanujan’s Birthday
Parent Teacher Meeting
Christmas
Boxing Day

22

24
25
26

JANUARY-2022

New Year Day
Second Saturday
Sankranthi Vacation
School Reopens
Republic Day
Colour Celebration Day 
for Pre Primary

01
08

12-16
17
26
29

FEBRUARY-2022

Chrysalis Day
Second Saturday

05
12

MARCH-2022

Maha Shiva Ratri
Second Saturday
Hon'ble Chairman Sir’s 
birthday
Parent Teacher Meeting
Provisions of Text Books 
and Note Books
Commencement of New 
Academic Session 
2022-2023

05
12
19

21
21-26

28

Note:
The Academic Calendar is subject to change as per G.O’s or any circumstances.
PT – 3 and Term -2 Assessments are to be conducted as per the guidelines of CBSE


